
Cal Lutheran (0) -vs- Navy (0)
09/22/2024 at U.S. Air Force Academy, CO (Cadet Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 09/22/2024
Time: 1:30 PM
Site: U.S. Air Force Academy, CO
Venue: Cadet Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cal Lutheran 4 5 2 5 16
Navy 6 8 4 6 24

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:48 USNA G Kiefer Black
1st 6:31 USNA G Kiefer Black
1st 5:34 USNA G Holden Seybold
1st 5:00 CLU G Zane Hermann
1st 4:25 USNA G Connor Cashman
1st 3:39 CLU G Kayden Sourbeer
1st 3:20 USNA G Michael Heller
1st 2:08 CLU G Paul Patterson
1st 1:38 CLU G Brody Swarm
1st 0:19 USNA G Henry Williams
2nd 7:33 USNA G Quinn Bartlett
2nd 7:09 CLU G Ethan Guereca
2nd 6:49 USNA G Billy Zech
2nd 6:15 USNA G Holden Seybold
2nd 5:53 CLU G Cormac Flanders
2nd 5:00 CLU G Zane Hermann
2nd 4:04 USNA G Kiefer Black
2nd 3:34 USNA G Jack Clark
2nd 2:19 USNA G Kiefer Black
2nd 1:22 CLU G Cormac Flanders
2nd 0:57 USNA G Kiefer Black
2nd 0:24 USNA G Kiefer Black
2nd 0:03 CLU G Lincoln Hall
3rd 6:56 USNA G Kiefer Black
3rd 6:19 CLU G Lincoln Hall
3rd 5:48 USNA G Kiefer Black
3rd 3:10 USNA G Billy Zech
3rd 1:57 USNA G Quinn Bartlett
3rd 0:07 CLU G Zachary Isaac
4th 7:41 USNA G Kiefer Black
4th 7:06 USNA G Holden Seybold
4th 6:04 CLU G Kayden Sourbeer
4th 4:12 USNA G Kiefer Black
4th 4:03 USNA G Tommy McKnew
4th 2:54 CLU G Nic Mastropoalo
4th 2:21 USNA G Connor Cashman
4th 2:10 CLU G Cormac Flanders
4th 1:07 CLU G Merrick Giles
4th 0:47 CLU G Alan Castillo
4th 0:27 USNA G Quinn Bartlett

Team Statistics

CLU USNA
Shots 29 24
Goals 16 24
Assists 10 0
Points 26 24
Exclusions 11 16
Steals 9 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Cal Lutheran 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Bo DuBois 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
1 Jacob Taff 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
4 Kayden Sourbeer 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 0-0
5 Ethan Guereca 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
6 Cormac Flanders 5 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0-0
7 Levi Cook 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Zane Hermann 6 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Justin Boals 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
10 Nic Mastropoalo 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Tommy Riffle 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Brody Swarm 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Merrick Giles 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0-0
16 Paul Patterson 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Alan Castillo 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
20 Zachary Isaac 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
21 Jack Bradbury 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
24 Lincoln Hall 2 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 16 10 26 11 11 9 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bo DuBois 16:00 13 2
1 Jacob Taff 16:00 11 3

Totals 24 5

Navy 24

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Jack Hightower 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Brian Erwin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Maddox Garrahy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jack Clark 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Luka Sekulic 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Holden Seybold 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
7 Sean O'Boyle 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Henry Williams 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Aiden Day 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

10
Matt Mai-
Prasarnsuk 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

11 Kiefer Black 10 10 0 10 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Michael Heller 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Austin Kahn 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Billy Zech 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Tommy McKnew 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Jackson Snapp 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Quinn Bartlett 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Ethan Gao 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Connor Cashman 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

21
Alejandro Schmidt
Corujo 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

22 Rory Begin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Sam Collingwood 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
25 Liam McInerney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 24 24 0 24 16 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jack Hightower 32:00 0 0

Totals 0 0


